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Everything Else Sep 2023

[dvd, orkney]

150th Anniversary celebrations of the South Ronaldsay Smithy

Organised by the Orkney Vintage Club. DVD, includes a hand written letter on the history of the
"Smiddy"  (6669) £2.00

[illustrated fairy tale]

Aesop's Fables

Illustrated by Arthur Rackham. Piccolo. 1975, Paperback, light creasing on cover and clean throughout
internally.  (6863) £3.00

[comic art design]

The American Comic Book

An Exhibition at the Ohio State University. A slim softcover volume on the evolution and state of the
Amercian Comics industry in 1985, with a letter to famous Orcadian comic book artist Jim Baikie from
Lucy S Caswell, assistant professor and curator.  (6860) £10.00

[archaeology scotland]

Archaeologica Scotica

Volume 5 (partial). A partial collection, pertaining to Orkney.  (6928) £10.00

[Orkney, Birsay, Sandwick, Map]

Around & About Birsay & Sandwick .

(6706) £2.00

[Art & Design]

The Art of Wallace and Gromit.

Very Good copy, some dirt on decorative wrap and cloth spine.  (6857) £20.00
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[fishing, dvd]

At the fishing

Volume 8. DVD of Scottish Island fishing, filmed by fishermen, featuring deep sea trawling, tuna fishing,
and creeling for crustacians.  (6668) £2.00

[disney, children, pop-up]

Dumbo

The pop-up book. First edition pritned by disney, All mechanisms work, some grubbiness on the cover
from a previous owner.  (6960) £5.00

[climbing, Scotland]

Glen Coe.

Small booklet on walks and climbs surrounding Glen Coe.  (6558) £1.00

[comic, dredd]

Judge Dredd

The Magazine no.2. Very good soft cover comic.  (6859) £3.00

[illustrated fairy tale]

Mother Goose Nursery Rhymes

Illustrated by Arthur Rackham. Piccolo. 1975, Paperback, light creasing on cover and clean throughout
internally.  (6862) £3.00

[comic]

The New Statesmen

2000AD presents, for mature readers. Softcover comic, 46 pages in all. Has been damp, resulting in
wrinkled pages but no running colours.  (6858) £1.00

[Ornithology]

The Observer's Book of Birds' Eggs.

Good copy with a good Dust Jacket, some small tears and nicks to the edges of the jacket but otherwise
intact.  (6560) £4.00

[map]

Ordnance Survey 464: Orkney

Westray, Papa Westay, Rousay, Egilsay & Wyre.  (6974) £5.00
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[map, orkney]

Orkney

National Map Series. Bartholomew. Fair copy.  (6795) £5.00

[Fantasy]

Quest of the Riddle Master

The complete trilogy. All three books of the Quest of the Riddle Master set.  (6954) £10.00

[Orkney, DVD]

Sanday in Focus

Life and landscape on an Orkney island. DVD.  (6667) £3.00

St Kilda, the Lonely Islands. Fair Isle, the Happy Island .

DVD, with accompanying booklet. Two documentaries from the National Library of Scotland, Panamint
Cinima.  (6665) £2.00

[crime, thriller]
Alexander McCall Smith.
Blue Shoes and Happiness.

Hardback, Dust Jacket, slightly skewed copy.  (6596) £5.00

[biography]
Andre Brink.
A Fork in the Road.

Paperback.  (6601) £2.00

[South Uist, Hebrides]
Angus Maclellan and John Lorne Campbell .
The Furrow Behind me.

Hardback, no dust jacket, some crumpled edges and a loose photograph.  (6709) £2.00

[Archealogy, Scotland, Orkney]
Ann MacSween.
A Wee Guide to Prehistoric Scotland.

Goblinshead. Very Good paperback.  (6711) £2.50
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[Literature & Classics]
Anne Bronte.
The Tenant of Wildfell Hall.

(6604) £1.00

Anthony Ryan .
Raven's Shadow Trilogy

All three books. All three main books, not including special releases or exclusive novella.  (6967) £9.00

[farming agriculture]
Arthur Ingram.
Shire Album 23

Shepherding Tools and Customs.  (6907) £2.00

[childrens]
Beatrix Potter.
The Tale of Johnny Town-Mouse.

Hardback, poor dustjacket, fair copy.  (6779) £2.00

[childrens]
Beatrix Potter.
The Tale of Mr. Jeremy Fisher.

Hardback, poor dustjacket, fair copy.  (6783) £2.00

[childrens]
Beatrix Potter.
The Tale of Mrs.Tiggy-Winkie.

Hardback, fair copy.  (6785) £2.00

[childrens]
Beatrix Potter.
The Tale of Peter rabbit.

Hardback, fair copy.  (6782) £2.00

[childrens]
Beatrix Potter.
The Tale of Squirrel Nutkin.

Hardback, poor dustjacket, fair copy.  (6780) £2.00
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[childrens]
Beatrix Potter.
The Tale of Timmy Tiptoes.

Hardback, fair copy.  (6784) £2.00

[childrens]
Beatrix Potter.
The Tale of Two Bad Mice.

Hardback, poor dustjacket, fair copy.  (6781) £2.00

[Romance, Novel]
Ben Okri.
Dangerous Love.

(6637) £2.00

[natural history, entomology]
Bob Gibbons.
Insects of Britain and Europe.

Paperback, as new copy.  (6755) £2.00

[hiking, scotland, mountaineering]
Brenda G. Macrow.
Torridon Highlands.

(6586) £4.00

[Lepidoptera, natural history, field guide]
Brian Hargreaves & Michael Chinery .
Butterflies and Moths.

Collins. Paperback, Near fine, slightly yellows, creased spine.  (6757) £2.00

[whisky]
Brian Murphy.
The World book of Whisky.

(6634) £2.00

[greece, history]
C.M. Woodhouse.
Modern Greece

A short history. Paperback.  (6642) £3.00
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[Hiking,Climbing, Scotland]
Cameron McNeish.
The Munro Almanac.

NWP.  (6556) £1.00

[navel]
Capt. Richard A.Cahill.
Disasters at Sea

Titanic to Exxon Valdez. in Good dust-jacket. Hardcover.  (6640) £4.00

[fantasy trilogy]
Carol Heller.
The Shunlar Chronicles.

The complete Trilogy.  (6909) £8.00

[war, WW1]
Cecil Lewis.
Sagittarius Rising

The classic account of flying in the First World War. paperback.  (6643) £3.00

[Novel, Christmas]
Charles Dickens.
The Christmas Books

Volume 2. Penguin. The Cricket on the Hearth, The Battle of Life, The Haunted man.  (6619) £2.00

[Novel, Christmas]
Charles Dickens.
The Christmas Books

Volume 1. Penguin. A Christmas Carol and The Chimes.  (6620) £3.00

[Novel, Christmas]
Charles Dickens.
Great Expectations.

Penguin.  (6617) £2.00

[Novel, Christmas]
Charles Dickens.
Hard Times.

Penguin.  (6618) £2.00
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[Novel, Christmas]
Charles Dickens.
Our Mutual Friend.

Penguin.  (6622) £1.00

[Literature & Classics]
Charles Dickens.
The Pickwick Papers

Complete and Unabridged. Wordsworth.  (6629) £2.00

[Novel, Christmas]
Charles Dickens.
A Tale of Two cities.

Penguin.  (6621) £2.00

[Art & Design drawing]
Charles wood.
How to draw

Figures in action. hardback with dustjacket, dustjacket has small 'nibbles at the edge and is grubby from
use. Internally clean and complete.  (6864) £1.00

[war, history]
Christopher Clark.
The Sleepwalkers

How Europe went to war in 1914.  (6585) £8.00

[Historic fiction, crime, thriller]
CJ Sansom.
Dark Fire

A Shardlake novel. paperback.  (6608) £2.00

[Historic fiction, crime, thriller]
CJ Sansom.
Dissolution

A Shardlake novel. Paperback.  (6607) £2.00

[Historic fiction, crime, thriller]
CJ Sansom.
Lamentation

A Shardlake novel. Paperback.  (6609) £2.00
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[Historic fiction, crime, thriller]
CJ Sansom.
Sovereign

A Shardlake novel. Paperback.  (6610) £2.00

[scotland. hiking]
D J Bennet.
Scottish Hill Tracks.

Scottish Rights of Way and Access Society. Very good copy.  (6555) £2.00

[travel, scotland]
Dan Bailey.
Kingdom of Fife.

pocket mountains ltd. Very good.  (6554) £1.00

[Scotland, Travel, Hiking]
Dave Brown and Ian Mitchell .
A View from the Ridge.

Paperback.  (6594) £2.00

[fantasy, series]
David Forbes.
The Osserian Saga

The complete trilogy.  (6846) £8.00

[Mountaineering, hiking, scotland]
Denis Brook and Phil Hinchliffe.
North to the Cape.

paperback.  (6599) £2.00

[Novel, Thriller]
Dennis Wheatley.
To the Devil a Daughter.

Hutchinson. Poor copy, Dust jacket missing, some cosmetic damage to binding.  (6774) £3.00

[comedy]
Don Donovan.
Fowl Play.

New Holland. Paperback, Comedy?  (6789) £1.00
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[Scotland, Hiking, mountaineering]
Donald Bennet.
The Munros.

Revised 1986 edition.  (6587) £4.00

[Engineering, Technology, History]
Donald Hill.
A History of Engineering in Classical and Medieval Times.

Paperback.  (6638) £2.00

[Novel, Crime, Thriller]
Dorothy L Sayers.
The Nine Tailors.

Victor Gollancz. Fair copy, missing dust jacket, faded spine, previous price markings in pen.
(6773) £4.00

Dr Thomas Chalmers.
Problems of Poverty.

Hardback.  (6869) £6.00

[Archeaology, Scotland]
Duncan Jones.
A Wee Guide to The Picts.

goblinshead. Very good paperback.  (6712) £2.00

[Entomology, Field Guide, Natural History]
E'F'Linssen & L.Hugh Newman.
The Observer's Book of Common Insects & Spiders.

Frederick Warne & Co Ltd. Hardback, Dust jacket has been stuck on with glue and tape, fair copy.
(6749) £2.00

Edgar Rice Burroughs.
Tarzan of the Apes.

(6866) £.0

[Natural History, Entomology]
Edmund Sandars.
An Insect Book

For the Pocket. Oxford. Hardback, missing DJ, slightly cocked, good copy.  (6747) £2.00
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[natural history]
Edward Step.
Nature Rambles

Spring to Summer. Hardback, fair copy.  (6894) £2.00

[natural history]
Edward Step.
Nature Rambles

Winter to Spring. Hardback, fair copy.  (6895) £2.00

[Novel, Fiction, Linklater]
Eric Linklater.
The Faithful Ally

An uncorrected proof. A paperback proof copy, in simple brown wrap.  (6708) £3.00

[Linklater, Novel]
Eric Linklater.
Position at Noon

Uncorrected Proof. paperback copy.  (6710) £3.00

[Archaeology, Field Guide]
Eric S. Wood.
Collins Field Guide to Archaeology in Britain .

Collins. Very Good copy, bookplate from previous seller inside front board, Good Dust jacket.
(6771) £3.00

[travel, mountaineering, hiking]
Eric Shipton.
The Six Mountain Travel Books.

Baton Wicks. paperback edition, good copy, creased spine from use.  (6676) £3.00

[Scotland, cooking, alcahol, history]
F.Marian McNeill.
The scots cellar.

Fair, paperback copy from Lochar.  (6672) £3.00

[fantasy, trilogy, novel]
Fiona Patton.
The "Warriors of Estavia" trilogy.

All thee books, paperback editions, very good condition, one price sticker on book three.  (6692) £10.00
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[Mountaineering, Scotland, Hiking]
G Graham Macphee.
Ben Nevis

The North East Buttress. Edinburg 1936  (6588) £4.00

[comic art Moore]
Gary Spencer Millidge .
Alan Moore

Portrait of an extraordinary gentleman. As new paperback 1st edition.  (6881) £10.00

[comedy biography]
Geoff Tristram.
A Lifetime Spent Watching Paint Dry.

Paperback, as new.  (6921) £4.00

[Ornithology, Natural History, Field Guide]
Glenys and Derek Lloyd .
Birds of Prey.

Hamlyn. Paperback, Very good copy,  (6765) £2.00

[comedy, novel]
Graham Greene.
Doctor Fischer of Geneva or the bomb party.

Penguin.  (6636) £2.00

[Novel, Western, Thriller]
Graham Greene.
The Power and the Glory.

Penguin. Paperback, Very good copy, looks unread, yellowed pages, 1980 printing.  (6736) £2.00

[vikings history]
H A Guerber.
The Norsemen.

Good Paperback copy.  (6905) £2.00

[Lepidotera, field guide, natural history ]
H Hofman & T Marktanner.
Butterflies and Moths.

Collins. paperback, near new.  (6758) £2.00
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[Vintage Novel]
H. De Vere Stacpoole.
The Garden God.

Good Hardback with poor dust jacket.  (6873) £2.00

[climbing]
Hamish Macinnes.
Guide to Winter Climbs

Ben Nevis & Glencoe. 1971. Much used copy, Clean throughout but damage to binding.  (6551) £2.00

[hiking
]
Hamish Macinnes.
Highland Walks: four

Cairngorms and Royal Deeside.  (6575) £2.00

[Literature & Classics]
Harper Lee.
Go set a watchman.

Penguin.  (6625) £2.00

[Literature & Classics]
Harper Lee.
To Kill a Mockingbird.

(6628) £2.00

[History & Historiography]
Henrietta Leyser .
Medieval Woman.

(6896) £2.00

[historic fiction novel]
Hilary Mantel.
The Mirror & the Light.

Hardback Good copy with Good dustjacket.  (6870) £4.00

[Historical Fiction]
Hilary Mantel.
Vacant Possession.

Harper.  (6572) £2.00
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[classic]
Homer, Translated by Robert Fagles.
The Odyssey.

paperback, very good copy.  (6792) £4.00

[war]
Hugh Thomas.
The Spanish Civil war.

paperback.  (6639) £4.00

[crime, thriller]
Ian McEwan.
Atonement.

Quality Paperbacks Direct. paperback, fair copy, inscription in front cover.  (6793) £2.00

[Crime, Thriller]
Ian Rankin.
Begger's Banquet.

Hardback, Dust jacket, Third impression 2002  (6589) £4.00

[crime]
Ian Rankin.
The Naming of the Dead.

(6630) £2.00

[Crime, Thriller]
Ian Rankin.
A Question of Blood.

Harback, Dust Jacket, 1st Orion edition.  (6590) £6.00

[Literature & Classics]
J D Salinger.
The Catcher in the Rye.

Penguin.  (6624) £2.00

J Geraint Jenkins.
From Fleece to Fabric.

(6901) £.0
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[climbing]
J R Houston.
Climbers' guide to Arrochar.

Scottish Mountaineering Club, 1970. Seen some use in the field, but clean internally, useful waterproof
plastic wrap on cover.  (6548) £3.00

J. Geraint Jenkins.
From Fleece to Fabric.

(6898) £.0

[gerdening, comedy]
James Bartholomew.
Yew & Non-Yew

Gardening for Horticultural Climbers. Century. Hardback, with dust jacket, fair copy, some marks to
content.  (6788) £8.00

Jane Austen.
Pride and Prejudice.

Oxford university press 1960  (6875) £8.00

Jeannette Page.
A Country Diary.

Fourth Estate. A very good copy, some spotting on reverse of Dust Jacket,  (6769) £2.00

[Field Guide, Natural History]
John Clegg.
The Observer's Book of Pond Life.

Warne. Hardback, Dust jacket has small tears and has been price clipped, Binding and contents near
fine.  (6762) £4.00

[Field Guid Natural History]
John Clegg.
Pond Life.

Hardback issue.  (6906) £2.00

[Orkney, Hiking]
John Fergusson.
Orkney

40 Coast and Country Walks. A very good, small paperback.  (6713) £3.00
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[Novel, Romance, Adult, Thriller]
John Steinbeck.
Burning Bright.

Pan. Paperback, 4th Printing 1974, Very good copy.  (6731) £3.00

[Novel, Classic, Literature]
John Steinbeck.
The Grapes of Wrath.

Penguin Modern Classics. Paperback, 1966 reprint, fair copy with small tear on spine and yellowed
paper.  (6732) £2.00

[Novel]
John Steinbeck.
The Moon is Down.

Hardback, some fading to spine and bumped edges, otherwise Good.  (6714) £3.00

[novel, western]
John Steinbeck.
The Red Pony.

Corgi. paperback, 1973 reprint, very good copy.  (6741) £2.00

[novel, Romance, Thriller]
John Steinbeck.
To a God Unknown.

Corgi. Paperback, Good copy, small blobs of dried paint (?) on front cover, crease on back cover, 1973
reprint.  (6740) £2.00

[farming]
John Vince.
Shire Album: Old British Livestock.

Pamphlet.  (6897) £2.00

[literature & Classics, Poetry]
John Wain.
The Oxford library of English Poetry.

(6578) £5.00

[History & Historiography russia ]
Jonathan Duncan.
History of Russia.

hardback with decorative boards.  (6872) £2.00
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[history Celts Archaeology]
Juliette Wood.
The Celts.

(6900) £5.00

[Travel]
Kingsley.
Westward Ho!

Macmillan, 1906. By a knight. A school prize for french. Some damp damage.  (6546) £6.00

[climbing]
Klaus Shwartz.
Rock Climbs in Glen Nevis.

Lochabar Mountain Rescue Association, 1970. Very good copy.  (6550) £3.00

L S Lovat.
Climbers' Guide to Glencoe and Ardgour Volumes 1 & 2.

Scottish Mountaineering Club. two Volumes.  (6553) £4.00

[novel, adventure, thriller]
Laurens Van Der Post.
A Far-off Place.

Penguin. Paperback, fair copy, 1978 reprint.  (6742) £1.00

[crime, thriller, novel]
le Carre.
The Constant Gardener.

coronet. paperback, creased spine, fair copy.  (6738) £2.00

[Spy, Thriller, Novel]
Le Carre.
Smiley's People.

Pan. Paperback, fair copy, whole but well read, 1981 second printing.  (6735) £2.00

[science fiction]
Margaret Atwood.
The Handmaid's Tale.

paperback, fair copy.  (6798) £2.00
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[Novel, Adult, Thriller]
Margaret Drabble.
The Millstone.

Penguin. paperback, 1979 reprint.  (6743) £1.00

[mythology fiction]
Mary Macleod.
The Story of King Arthur.

Hardback.  (6871) £2.00

[Novel]
Mary Wesley.
The Camomile Lawn.

Black Swan. paperback, 1992 reprint, Fair copy, has been read, creased spine.  (6746) £2.00

[novel]
Mary Wesley.
Part of the Furniture.

Black Swan. paperback, 1998 reprint, good copy.  (6745) £2.00

[crime, thriller, historical fiction]
Michael Jecks.
The Chapel of Bones.

Hardback, Dust jacket.  (6597) £4.00

[travel, history]
Nary Russell.
The Blessings of a Good Thick Skirt

Women Travellers and Their World. flamingo. good copy.  (6675) £2.00

[History, Archaeology]
Nora Chadwick.
The Celts.

Pelican.  (6571) £1.00

Northcote Parkinson.
Parkinson's Law

Or the Pursuit of Progress. Penguin , 1968.  (6569) £2.00
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[food, culture, alcohol]
Pamela Vandyke Price.
A Directory of Wines and Spirits.

(6631) £3.00

[hiking, Scotland]
Paul & Helen Webster.
Moray

40 Coast and Country Walks.  (6559) £1.00

[comic batman]
Peppe Moreno.
Batman: Digital Justice.

Hardback with dust jacket. Proudly "Computer Generated" as only 1990 could do.  (6855) £5.00

[natural history, botany]
Peter J.Neville Havins .
The Forests of England.

(6632) £2.00

[historical fiction]
Phillippa Gregory.
The White Queen.

Simon & Schuster. Very good copy, creased spine.  (6794) £3.00

[field guide, lepidoptera]
R.L.E. Ford.
The Observer's book of Moths.

Frederick Warne & Co Ltd. Hardback, with dustjacket, fair copy, some creased pages, tattered but whole
dustjacket.  (6750) £2.00

[Ornithology, Field Guide, Natural History]
R.S.R Fitter.
Collins Pocket Guide to British Birds.

Collins. Fair copy, Missing dust jacket.  (6772) £2.00

[Ornithology, Field Guide, Natural History]
R.S.R. Fitter & R.A. Richardson.
Collins Pocket Guide to Nests and Eggs.

Collins. Hardback, Dust jacket in plastic wrap, Fair copy.  (6768) £3.00
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[romance, comedy]
Raymond Peynet .
L'amour.

Penguin. 1st Edition. A good copy from Penguin.  (6674) £4.00

[comedy, romance]
Raymond Peynet .
The Lovers.

Penguin. 1st Edition. A very good copy from Penguin's 4'6 series.  (6673) £4.00

[cooking
]
Reay Tannahill.
The Fine Art of Food.

Folio Society.  (6573) £3.00

[natural history Ornithology ]
Richard J Chandler.
North Atlantic Shorebirds.

Fair Copy, pen park on bottom edge of pages, good dust jacket.  (6899) £3.00

[fantasy]
Robert E.Howard & L.Sprague De Camp .
Conan The Usurper.

(6845) £6.00

[fantasy]
Robert E.Howard & L.Sprague De Camp .
Conan the Warrior.

(6844) £6.00

[fantasy]
Robert E.Howard & L.Sprague De Camp & Bjorn Nyberg .
Conan the Avenger.

(6842) £6.00

[fantasy]
Robert E.Howard & Lin Carter .
Conan of the Isles.

(6843) £6.00
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[biography, poetry]
Robert Graves.
Goodbye to All That.

Penguin.  (6626) £2.00

[History & Historiography]
Robert Lacey & Danny Danziger .
The Year 1000.

Little, Brown & Co. As new copy, hardback with dustjacket.  (6796) £3.00

[mystery, crime]
Robert Van Gulik.
The Chinese Bell Murders

A Judge Dee novel.  (6565) £3.00

[mystery, crime]
Robert Van Gulik.
The Chinese Gold Murders

A Judge Dee novel. Penguin.  (6568) £2.00

[mystery, crime]
Robert Van Gulik.
The Chinese Maze Murders

A Judge Dee novel.  (6563) £3.00

[mystery, crime]
Robert Van Gulik.
The Chinese Nail Murders

A Judge Dee novel.  (6562) £3.00

[mystery, crime]
Robert Van Gulik.
The Emperor's Pearl

A Judge Dee novel.  (6564) £4.00

[mystery, crime]
Robert Van Gulik.
The Haunted Monastery

A Judge Dee novel.  (6566) £4.00

20



Everything Else Sep 2023

[mystery, crime]
Robert Van Gulik.
The Phantom of the Temple

A Judge Dee novel. panther.  (6567) £3.00

[mystery, crime]
Robert Van Gulik.
The Willow Pattern

A Judge Dee novel.  (6561) £4.00

[Fiction, Historic]
Robyn Young.
Crusade.

Hardcover, Dust Jacket, Hodder and Stouton 1st Edition.  (6591) £4.00

[literature, short stories, poetry]
Rudyard Kipling .
Just So Stories.

Penguin. 1987 printing, paperback, very good copy, pages yellowed.  (6733) £3.00

[romance]
Sebastian Faulks.
The Girl at the Lion D'Or.

Vintage. paperback.  (6791) £2.00

[Scottish, Hiking, Social History]
Seton Gordon.
Highways and Byways in the Central Highlands .

Paperback.  (6600) £2.00

[Literature & Classics]
Stanley Wells & Gary Taylor.
The Complete Oxford Shakespeare.

(6577) £8.00

[Novel, Christmas]
Stella Gibbons.
Cold Comfort Farm.

Penguin.  (6616) £2.00

21



Everything Else Sep 2023

[Novel, Comedy]
Stella Gibbons.
Cold Comfort Farm.

Penguin. Paperback, 2000 reprint, fair copy, has been read with creased spine.  (6744) £2.00

[crime, thriller]
Stieg Larson.
The Girl who Played with Fire

The Millennium series. paperback.  (6612) £2.00

[crime, thriller]
Stieg Larson.
The Girl who Kicked the Hornets' Nest

The Millennium series. paperback.  (6613) £2.00

[crime, thriller]
Stieg Larson.
The Girl with the Dragon Tattoo

The Millennium series. paperback.  (6611) £2.00

[ornithology, field guide, natural history]
T.A.Coward.
Birds of the Wayside and Woodland

A pocket guide. Warne. Hardback, Dust jacket heavily torn and missing small sections, good clean copy.
(6777) £4.00

[poetry]
T.S. Eliot.
Old Possum's Book of Practical Cats.

Faber and Faber. Papberback, inscription in front cover, good copy.  (6715) £3.00

[discworld, fantasy, fiction]
Terry Pratchett.
Raising Steam.

As new paperback.  (6703) £3.00

[Scotland, Hiking, Mountaineering]
Tom Prentice.
The Climbing Guide to Scotland.

Paperback.  (6593) £2.00
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[novel, comedy]
Tom Sharpe.
The Great Persuit.

Pan.  (6627) £2.00

[novel]
Tom Sharpe.
The Wilt Alternative.

Pan. hard plastic protective cover.  (6623) £2.00

[Orkney]
Tom Steel.
The Life and Death of St. Kilda.

Harper Collins.  (6605) £2.00

[Orkney]
Tom Steel.
The Life and Death of St. Kilda.

Fontana.  (6633) £2.00

[fairy tale]
Translated by Herbert B Grimsditch.
Vathek.

Hardback with dust jacket, 1953 first publishing by "The Bodley Head Limited". An inscription inside the
front cover, but otherwise clean and complete throughout. Dust Jacket worn but whole with only small
tears at edges.  (6922) £4.00

W A Poucher.
The Scottish Peaks.

Constable, 1974. 4th. A well used copy, in good conditoin, with dustwrapper. Numerous photogrpahs and
maps. Pocket size. Good in good dust-jacket. Hardcover.  (6544) £1.00

[Scotland, Hiking, Mountaineering]
W A Poucher.
The Scottish Peaks.

Hardback, Dust Jacket, Fourth Edition.  (6595) £1.00

[myth legends]
W Lewis Jones.
King Arthur in History and Legend.

Cambridge University Press 1911  (6879) £1.00
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[Natural History, Botony, Field Guide]
W. Lippert & D.Podlech.
Wild Flowers of Britain & Europe.

Collins. Paperback, As new.  (6763) £2.00

[climbing]
W. March.
Climbers' guide to the Cairngorms Area Vol 1&2.

Scottish Mountaineering Club. TWO VOLUMES Water damage to cover caused by plastic case trapping
moisture. Internally a good copy ready for use.  (6552) £5.00

[Mountaineering, Scotland, Hiking]
W.H.Murray.
Mountaineering in Scotland

And Undiscovered Scotland. Hardback, Dust Jacket, Reprint 1986  (6592) £10.00

[Literature & Classics]
Walter Scott.
The Antiquary.

Edinburgh University Press.  (6581) £8.00

[Literature & Classics]
Walter Scott.
The Black Dwarf.

Edinburgh University Press.  (6580) £8.00

[Literature & Classics]
Walter Scott.
Ivanhoe.

Edinburgh University Press.  (6579) £8.00

[Literature & Classics]
Walter Scott.
Kenilworth a Romance.

Edinburgh University Press.  (6584) £8.00

[Literature & Classics]
Walter Scott.
A Legend of the Wars of Montrose.

Edinburgh University Press.  (6583) £8.00
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[Literature & Classics]
Walter Scott.
The Tale of Old Mortality.

Edinburgh University Press.  (6582) £8.00

[novel, Literature]
Wilkie Collins.
Armadale.

Paperback.  (6647) £2.00

[Novel, Literature]
Wilkie Collins.
Man and Wife.

Paperback.  (6644) £2.00

[novel, Literature]
Wilkie Collins.
The Moonstone.

Paperback.  (6646) £2.00

[novel, literature]
Wilkie Collins.
The Woman in White.

Paperback.  (6649) £2.00

[novel vintage]
Wilson MacArthur.
East India Adventure.

Good Hardback, 1946 novel with fair dustjacket.  (6878) £4.00

[Natural History, Field Guide, Lepidotera]
WJ Stokoe.
The Observer's book of Butterflies.

Warne. Hardback, missing dust jacket, small stains on binding, good copy.  (6761) £2.00

[folklore
Norway]
Zinken Hopp.
Norwegian Folklore

Simplified.  (6574) £2.00
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